
Gazzane 28 07 19 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM 16:59.385
Tempo Gara

1 2:00.570 12:42:42.659

2 1:52.866 12:44:35.525

3 1:51.371 12:46:26.896

4 1:51.850 12:48:18.746

5 1:52.346 12:50:11.092

6 1:53.057 12:52:04.149

7 1:52.668 12:53:56.817

8 1:53.417 12:55:50.234

9 1:51.240 12:57:41.474

 Po. 2 - # 247 GASPARI A. - Yamaha + 02.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.067 12:42:42.156

2 1:53.760 12:44:35.916

3 1:52.695 12:46:28.611

4 1:53.330 12:48:21.941

5 1:52.738 12:50:14.679

6 1:52.294 12:52:06.973

7 1:52.842 12:53:59.815

8 1:52.929 12:55:52.744

9 1:50.963 12:57:43.707

 Po. 3 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 08.854
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.949 12:42:43.038

2 1:53.724 12:44:36.762

3 1:52.580 12:46:29.342

4 1:52.857 12:48:22.199

5 1:53.203 12:50:15.402

6 1:52.876 12:52:08.278

7 1:52.507 12:54:00.785

8 1:55.221 12:55:56.006

9 1:54.322 12:57:50.328

 Po. 4 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM + 29.874
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.887 12:42:44.976

2 1:56.947 12:44:41.923

3 1:56.466 12:46:38.389

4 1:55.734 12:48:34.123

5 1:55.159 12:50:29.282

6 1:54.998 12:52:24.280

7 1:55.441 12:54:19.721

8 1:56.090 12:56:15.811

9 1:55.537 12:58:11.348

 Po. 5 - # 148 MAURI S. - Husqvarna + 33.692
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.297 12:42:49.386

2 1:56.231 12:44:45.617

3 1:55.775 12:46:41.392

4 1:55.497 12:48:36.889

5 1:54.906 12:50:31.795

6 1:54.912 12:52:26.707

7 1:56.667 12:54:23.374

8 1:56.104 12:56:19.478

9 1:55.688 12:58:15.166

 Po. 6 - # 37 BRIZIO H. - KTM + 35.081
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.789 12:42:48.878

2 1:55.375 12:44:44.253

3 1:55.064 12:46:39.317

4 1:55.867 12:48:35.184

5 1:54.966 12:50:30.150

6 1:55.131 12:52:25.281

7 1:56.716 12:54:21.997

8 1:58.254 12:56:20.251

9 1:56.304 12:58:16.555

 Po. 7 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 1:04.537
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.534 12:42:50.623

2 1:59.013 12:44:49.636

3 1:56.776 12:46:46.412

4 1:57.798 12:48:44.210

5 1:57.769 12:50:41.979

6 1:58.952 12:52:40.931

7 2:00.404 12:54:41.335

8 2:00.759 12:56:42.094

9 2:03.917 12:58:46.011

 Po. 8 - # 978 BIFFI G. - TM + 1:17.776
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.373 12:42:48.462

2 2:00.187 12:44:48.649

3 1:59.957 12:46:48.606

4 2:00.238 12:48:48.844

5 2:01.150 12:50:49.994

6 2:02.179 12:52:52.173

7 2:02.661 12:54:54.834

8 2:02.273 12:56:57.107

9 2:02.143 12:58:59.250

 Po. 9 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. - KTM + 1:24.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.878 12:42:57.967

2 2:01.944 12:44:59.911

3 2:00.554 12:47:00.465

4 2:01.896 12:49:02.361

5 1:58.876 12:51:01.237

6 2:00.576 12:53:01.813

7 2:01.183 12:55:02.996

8 2:01.564 12:57:04.560

9 2:01.820 12:59:06.380

 Po. 10 - # 34 CERIANI G. - KTM + 1:28.877
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.769 12:42:52.858

2 2:00.820 12:44:53.678

3 2:02.989 12:46:56.667

4 2:02.854 12:48:59.521

5 2:02.274 12:51:01.795

6 2:02.553 12:53:04.348

7 2:01.459 12:55:05.807

8 2:01.735 12:57:07.542

9 2:02.809 12:59:10.351

 Po. 11 - # 6 CASPANI D. - KTM + 1:32.007
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.697 12:43:00.786

2 2:03.611 12:45:04.397

3 2:02.036 12:47:06.433

4 2:01.302 12:49:07.735

5 2:00.805 12:51:08.540

6 2:01.337 12:53:09.877

7 2:01.035 12:55:10.912

8 2:00.874 12:57:11.786

9 2:01.695 12:59:13.481

Fastest lap: 1:50.963 

1/3Gazzane, domenica 28 luglio 2019© MGMTiming



Gazzane 28 07 19 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 97 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 1:32.845
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.562 12:42:57.651

2 2:03.592 12:45:01.243

3 2:01.728 12:47:02.971

4 2:01.540 12:49:04.511

5 2:00.621 12:51:05.132

6 2:02.309 12:53:07.441

7 2:02.063 12:55:09.504

8 2:03.270 12:57:12.774

9 2:01.545 12:59:14.319

 Po. 13 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 1:33.889
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.816 12:42:56.905

2 2:02.070 12:44:58.975

3 2:00.847 12:46:59.822

4 2:01.342 12:49:01.164

5 2:02.975 12:51:04.139

6 2:02.069 12:53:06.208

7 2:02.218 12:55:08.426

8 2:03.901 12:57:12.327

9 2:03.036 12:59:15.363

 Po. 14 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM + 1:34.981
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.184 12:42:59.273

2 2:04.592 12:45:03.865

3 2:01.903 12:47:05.768

4 2:02.512 12:49:08.280

5 2:01.257 12:51:09.537

6 2:01.254 12:53:10.791

7 2:00.725 12:55:11.516

8 2:01.709 12:57:13.225

9 2:03.230 12:59:16.455

 Po. 15 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM + 1:56.364
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.758 12:43:02.847

2 2:04.695 12:45:07.542

3 2:03.753 12:47:11.295

4 2:04.752 12:49:16.047

5 2:03.083 12:51:19.130

6 2:04.677 12:53:23.807

7 2:03.833 12:55:27.640

8 2:04.983 12:57:32.623

9 2:05.215 12:59:37.838

 Po. 16 - # 9 CAROZZI G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.401 12:42:58.490

2 2:05.080 12:45:03.570

3 2:06.434 12:47:10.004

4 2:05.694 12:49:15.698

5 2:08.068 12:51:23.766

6 2:07.861 12:53:31.627

7 2:05.161 12:55:36.788

8 2:06.316 12:57:43.104

 Po. 17 - # 121 SALVI F. - TM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.113 12:42:56.202

2 2:06.898 12:45:03.100

3 2:05.631 12:47:08.731

4 2:05.712 12:49:14.443

5 2:06.439 12:51:20.882

6 2:09.949 12:53:30.831

7 2:11.478 12:55:42.309

8 2:13.491 12:57:55.800

 Po. 18 - # 51 ANGERETTI M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.704 12:43:05.793

2 2:07.420 12:45:13.213

3 2:06.823 12:47:20.036

4 2:07.724 12:49:27.760

5 2:08.255 12:51:36.015

6 2:07.527 12:53:43.542

7 2:10.438 12:55:53.980

8 2:10.521 12:58:04.501

 Po. 19 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.809 12:42:59.898

2 2:05.433 12:45:05.331

3 2:03.942 12:47:09.273

4 2:35.911 12:49:45.184

5 2:04.899 12:51:50.083

6 2:05.767 12:53:55.850

7 2:05.884 12:56:01.734

8 2:06.609 12:58:08.343

 Po. 20 - # 155 RUBIS S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.368 12:43:06.457

2 2:07.896 12:45:14.353

3 2:07.681 12:47:22.034

4 2:09.315 12:49:31.349

5 2:07.169 12:51:38.518

6 2:08.407 12:53:46.925

7 2:16.396 12:56:03.321

8 2:09.805 12:58:13.126

 Po. 21 - # 84 BIELLA S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.424 12:43:04.513

2 2:07.196 12:45:11.709

3 2:07.038 12:47:18.747

4 2:11.778 12:49:30.525

5 2:10.152 12:51:40.677

6 2:10.269 12:53:50.946

7 2:12.553 12:56:03.499

8 2:13.812 12:58:17.311

 Po. 22 - # 999 VICINI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.856 12:43:04.945

2 2:07.653 12:45:12.598

3 2:05.614 12:47:18.212

4 2:16.372 12:49:34.584

5 2:09.249 12:51:43.833

6 2:08.638 12:53:52.471

7 2:18.632 12:56:11.103

8 2:13.127 12:58:24.230

Fastest lap: 1:50.963 
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Gazzane 28 07 19 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 227 SACCOGNA E. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.259 12:43:08.348

2 2:10.931 12:45:19.279

3 2:10.136 12:47:29.415

4 2:11.390 12:49:40.805

5 2:11.638 12:51:52.443

6 2:12.828 12:54:05.271

7 2:11.723 12:56:16.994

8 2:09.672 12:58:26.666

 Po. 24 - # 513 MULE A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.959 12:43:02.048

2 2:55.957 12:45:58.005

3 2:03.211 12:48:01.216

4 2:03.788 12:50:05.004

5 2:05.234 12:52:10.238

6 2:05.336 12:54:15.574

7 2:05.974 12:56:21.548

8 2:05.731 12:58:27.279

 Po. 25 - # 280 SALA G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.200 12:43:11.289

2 2:14.337 12:45:25.626

3 2:13.298 12:47:38.924

4 2:12.348 12:49:51.272

5 2:12.782 12:52:04.054

6 2:17.180 12:54:21.234

7 2:13.234 12:56:34.468

8 2:10.606 12:58:45.074

 Po. 26 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. - TM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.567 12:43:09.656

2 2:14.887 12:45:24.543

3 2:15.916 12:47:40.459

4 2:12.767 12:49:53.226

5 2:12.199 12:52:05.425

6 2:15.475 12:54:20.900

7 2:12.412 12:56:33.312

8 2:12.176 12:58:45.488

 Po. 27 - # 71 ALAIMO D. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.841 12:43:03.930

2 2:13.476 12:45:17.406

3 2:11.275 12:47:28.681

4 2:10.728 12:49:39.409

5 2:11.393 12:51:50.802

6 2:28.408 12:54:19.210

7 2:13.384 12:56:32.594

8 2:14.004 12:58:46.598

 Po. 28 - # 93 BERSANI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.126 12:43:24.215

2 2:16.021 12:45:40.236

3 2:12.849 12:47:53.085

4 2:12.617 12:50:05.702

5 2:13.951 12:52:19.653

6 2:15.096 12:54:34.749

7 2:12.181 12:56:46.930

8 2:09.919 12:58:56.849

 Po. 29 - # 98 PECORA A. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.621 12:43:16.710

2 2:24.482 12:45:41.192

3 2:28.905 12:48:10.097

4 2:44.428 12:50:54.525

5 2:53.397 12:53:47.922

6 2:56.707 12:56:44.629

7 2:52.274 12:59:36.903

Fastest lap: 1:50.963 
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